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. Florida Department of State
Division of Elections

Campaign Contributions

Committee to Protect Northwest Florida

About the Campaign Finance Data Base

Rpt Yr Rpt Type Date Amount  Contributor Name Address City State Zip

2020 G4 10/02/2020 3,250.00 COMMITTEE TO PROTECT FLORIDA P 0 BOX 10205 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
2020 G4 10/02/2020 10,000.00 THE LEWIS BEAR COMPANY 6120 ENTERPRISE DR PENSACOLA, FL 32505
2020 G4A 10/07/2020 1,000.00 ADAMS ST ADVOCATES LLC 205 S ADAMS ST TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
2020 G4A 10/09/2020 2,500.00 COMMITTEE OF FLORIDA AGENTS 1103 HAYS ST TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
2020 G5 10/16/2020 1,000.00 RAFFERTY TROY 96 HIGHPOINT DR PENSACOLA, FL 32561
2020 D5 10/27/2020 100.00 MARINE INDUSTRIES ASSOC OF NWF 290 YACHT CLUB DR NICEVILLE, FL 32578
2020 M11 11/02/2020 2,500.00 COMMITTEE TO PROTECT FLORIDA P 0 BOX 10205 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
2020 M11 11/02/2020 250.00 BEAR GENERAL CONTRACTORS 1216 N PALAFOX ST STE A PENSACOLA, FL 32501
2021 M1 01/29/2021 2,500.00 COMMITTEE TO PROTECT FLORIDA P 0 BOX 10205 TALLAHASSEE, FL

2021 M3 03/01/2021 1,000.00 UNITED GROUP UNDERWRITERS 1313 NW 167TH ST MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33169
2021 M3 03/01/2021 2,000.00 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 12405 POWERSCOURT DR ST LOUIS, MO 63131
2021 M9 09/21/2021 1,500.00 SURTERRA FLORIDA LLC 2203 N LOIS AVE SUITE M275 TAMPA, FL 33607

2021 M10 10/15/2021 5,000.00 FL WORKERS ADVOCATES PAC 1103 HAYS ST TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
2021 M10 10/20/2021 2,000.00 FPF FIRE PAC 343 W MADISON AVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
2021 M10 10/21/2021 1,500.00 REDSPEED FLORIDA LLC 400 EISENHOWER LANE NORTH LOMBARD, IL 60148
2021 M10 10/22/2021 1,000.00 FL PODIATRY COMMITTEE 6707 38TH AVE N ST PETERSBURG, FL 33710
2021 M10 10/28/2021 2,500.00 LEVIN PAPANTONIO RAFFERTY P 0 BOX 12308 PENSACOLA, FL 32591
2021 M10 10/29/2021 1,000.00 PCI GAMING AUTHORITY 303 POARCH RD ATMORE, AL 36502

2021 M12 12/06/2021 1,000.00 GED LAWYERS LLP 7171 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON, FL 33487
2021 M12 12/06/2021 1,000.00 A STRONGER FLORIDA 2640 A MITCHAM DR TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308
2022 M1 01/10/2022 2,500.00 THE GEO GROUP INC. 4955 TECHNOLOGY WAY BOCA RATON, FL 33431
2022 M3 03/17/2022 500.00 KELLEY HENRY 7502 SEARS RD PENSACOLA, FL 32514
2022 M3 03/18/2022 500.00 INVICTUS HOLDINGS INC 548 WINDROSE CIR PENSACOLA, FL 32507
2022 M3 03/24/2022 500.00 GULF ATLANTIC CONSTRUCTORS 650 W OAKFIELD RD PENSACOLA, FL 32503
2022 M3 03/28/2022 500.00 RUDMAN JOEL 1933 CARDINAL LN NAVARRE, FL 32566
2022 M4 04/02/2022 300.00 ROCHE JOHN 510 JAMES RIVER RD GULF BREEZE, FL 32561
2022 M4 04/04/2022 150.00 REEF SCAPES INC 2005 E OLIVE RD PENSACOLA, FL 32514
2022 M4 04/04/2022 2,500.00 ADVOCATES FOR ROOFTOP SOLAR IN 1312 E CERVANTES ST PENSACOLA, FL 32501
2022 M4 04/05/2022 150.00 BERUBE JENNIFER 4405 LABORDE LN PENSACOLA, FL 32514
2022 M4 04/05/2022 150.00 GARY SAPP AUTOMOTIVE 6806 PINE FOREST RD PENSACOLA, FL 32526
2022 M4 04/05/2022 150.00 BLUE WIND TECHNOLOGY 7502 SEARS BLVD PENSACOLA, FL 32514
2022 M4 04/06/2022 1,500.00 ALLEN TURNER HYUNDAI 6501 PENSACOLA BLVD PENSACOLA, FL 32505
2022 M4 04/08/2022 300.00 KEVIN BROWN CAMPAIGN 2516 JIBE DR PENSACOLA, FL 32507
2022 M4 04/08/2022 150.00 HELMS DANNY 6262 FAITH WAY MILTON, FL 32570

2022 M4 04/11/2022 300.00 RANELLI ED 4568 BOHEMIA PL PENSACOLA, FL 32504
2022 M4 04/12/2022 150.00 SAMMYS ADVERTISING AGENCY 207 W ROMANA ST PENSACOLA, FL 32502
2022 M4 04/12/2022 1,500.00 MOOREHEAD STEPHEN 127 PALAFOX PL SUITE 200 PENSACOLA, FL 32502
2022 M4 04/13/2022 500.00 CONSTITUENT PRIORITIES 2055 NW DIAMOND CREEK WAY JENSEN BEACH, FL 34957
2022 M4 04/14/2022 650.00 PENSACOLA INDOOR SHOOTING RANG 6428 PENSACOLA BLVD PENSACOLA, FL 32505
2022 M4 04/25/2022 1,000.00 HURD REAL ESTATE P 0 BOX 757 GULF BREEZE, FL 32562
2022 M5 05/02/2022 1,250.00 FLYNN BUILDING SPECIALIST 1300 E OLIVE RD PENSACOLA, FL 32514
2022 M5 05/03/2022 1,250.00 DHL ENTERPRISES DBA FL INSURAN 3763 HWY 90 PACE, FL 32571

2022 M5 05/04/2022 1,000.00 BASKERVILLE DONOVAN INC 449 W MAIN ST PENSACOLA, FL 32502
2022 M5 05/06/2022 300.00 MEDICAL CENTER CLINIC 8333 N DAVIS HwY PENSACOLA, FL 32514
2022 M5 05/06/2022 150.00 BASKERVILLE DONOVAN INC 449 W MAIN ST PENSACOLA, FL 32502
2022 M5 05/09/2022 5,000.00 FLORIDIANS FOR A STRONGER DEMO P 0 BOX 10085 TALLAHASSEE, FL

2022 M5 05/09/2022 5,000.00 STEP ONE AUTO 541 MARY ESTHER BLVD FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
2022 M5 05/09/2022 1,500.00 INTERNATIONAL PAPER P 0 BOX 467 MILFORD, OH 45150
2022 M5 05/18/2022 150.00 KRAEMER YOULANDA P 0 BOX 25454 PANAMA CITY, FL 32411
2022 M5 05/20/2022 1,000.00 ESCAMBIA COUNTY PROFESSIONAL F 6847 N 9TH AVE STE Al41 PENSACOLA, FL 32504
2022 M5 05/20/2022 275.00 SMITH JUSTIN 2746 WILDHURST TR MILTON, FL 32571

2022 M5 05/20/2022 1,000.00 ACE UNLOCKS OF PENSACOLA 125 AIRPORT BLVD PENSACOLA, FL 32503
2022 M5 05/20/2022 1,500.00 JOHN SHAFFER INSURANCE AGENCY 117 N PALAFOX ST PENSACOLA, FL 32502
2022 M5 05/20/2022 1,000.00 FLORIDIANS FOR LIMITED GOVERNM P 0 BOX 11192 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
2022 M5 05/20/2022 5,000.00 21ST CENTURY PUBLIC SERVANT 115 E PARK AVE STE 1 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
2022 M5 05/20/2022 900.00 TAG TECH LLC 201 N PALAFOX ST #201 PENSACOLA, FL 32502
2022 M5 05/20/2022 450.00 STREIT SMART CAPITAL LLC 4950 HWY 99A STE 1 MCDAVID, FL 32568
2022 M5 05/20/2022 300.00 FUN BIKIN ENTERPRISES 617 18TH ST STE 104 PLANO, TX 75074

2022 M5 05/23/2022 10,000.00 LEVIN PAPANTONIO RAFFERTY P 0 BOX 12308 PENSACOLA, FL 32591
2022 M5 05/23/2022 10,000.00 LEVIN PAPANTONIO RAFFERTY P 0 BOX 12308 PENSACOLA, FL 32591
2022 P1 06/16/2022 1,500.00 SHUMAKER ADVISORS FLORIDA LLC 101 E KENNEDY BLVD. SUITE 2800 TAMPA, FL 33602

2022 P1A 06/24/2022 1,500.00 SHUMAKER ADVISORS FLORIDA LLC 101 E KENNEDY BLVD. SUITE 2800 TAMPA, FL 33602

2022 P2 07/01/2022 2,000.00 ABC LIQUORS INC P 0 BOX 593688 ORLANDO, FL 32859
2022 P2A 07/05/2022 2,500.00 FTBA TRANSPORTATION 610 S BOULEVARD TAMPA, FL 33606

2022 P3 07/14/2022 2,500.00 THE DOCTORS COMPANY P 0 BOX 2900 NAPA, CA 94558

2022 P4 07/22/2022 5,000.00 FL WORKERS ADVOCATES PAC 1103 HAYS ST TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
2022 P5 07/25/2022 2,500.00 NEXTERA ENERGY CAPITAL HOLDING 700 UNIVERSE BLVD JUNO BEACH, FL 33408
2022 P5 07/25/2022 2,500.00 FLORIDIANS FOR ECONOMIC ADVANC 1700 N MONROE ST SUITE 11-325 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303
2022 P5 07/27/2022 1,000.00 FLORIDA OPERATORS ASSOCIATION 119 S MONROE ST STE 200 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
2022 P5 07/27/2022 2,500.00 CAR PAC 400 N MERIDIAN ST TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
2022 P6 08/01/2022 2,500.00 CENTENE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LLC 7700 FORSYTH BOULEVARD ST LOUIS, MO 63105
2022 P6 08/03/2022 2,500.00 FLORIDIANS FOR A STRONGER DEMO P 0 BOX 10085 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
2022 P6 08/04/2022 20,000.00 LEVIN PAPANTONIO RAFFERTY P 0 BOX 12308 PENSACOLA, FL

2022 P6 08/04/2022 5,000.00 ANDERSON & HART P.A. 1584 METROPOLITAN BLVD TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308
2022 P6 08/04/2022 1,500.00 STEVENSON KLOTZ LLP 510 E ZARAGOZA ST PENSACOLA, FL 32502
2022 P6 08/04/2022 1,500.00 HARRIS GUIDI ROSNER PA 1837 HENDRICKS AVE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32207
2022 P6 08/04/2022 2,500.00 REDSPEED FLORIDA LLC 400 EISENHOWER LANE NORTH LOMBARD, IL 60148
2022 P6 08/05/2022 2,500.00 PHRMA 950 F STREET NW SUITE 300 WASHINGTON, DC 20004
2022 P6 08/05/2022 2,500.00 COMCAST ONE COMCAST CENTER 1701 JFK BLVD PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103
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Campaign Contributions - Division of Elections - Florida Department of State

PCI GAMING AUTHORITY

FLORIDA PROFESSIONAL EMPLOYER
FLORIDIANS FOR SAFE MEDICAL CA
AYLSTOCK, WITKIN, KREIS & OVER
FRIENDS OF LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT
SOUTHERN GLAZERS WINE AND SPIR

THE GEO GROUP INC.
GULFSTAR ADVERTISING
HURD REAL ESTATE LLC

THE LEWIS BEAR COMPANY
FLORIDA PROSPERITY FUND
STONE MORLEY

FARM BUREAU INSURANCE CO
ADT

SLIDE INSURANCE HOLDINGS INC

CONTAURI SPECIALTY MANAGERS
RAI SERVICES CO

CITIZENS FOR PENSACOLA
HEATH JOSEPH

WHITE SHERRY

PINPOINT RESULTS

JACKSON TANYA

JACKSON-BECK CONSULTING LLC
AT&T FLORIDA PAC

FL HEALTHCARE POLITICAL ACTION

THE DOCTORS COMPANY PAC
VERIHEAL

ASSOCIATED INDUSTRIES OF FLORI

THE GEO GROUP INC.
GUNSTER LAW

JOY GORDON CONSTRUCTION
JOHNSON NEAL

KELLEY HENRY

CENTENE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LLC

0D EYEPAC
VITAS HEALTHCARE
FLORIDA CUPAC

FL PHARMACIST POLITICAL COMM

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

SEIU FL STATE COUNCIL PAC
GRETNA RACING LLC

WALDEN KAYLAN

WELLPATH LLC

FOSTER ALEXANDER

HALL JEROLD

CADENA V CYD

MICKLOS GREG

KERCHER TYLER

RUSK WILLIAM

BOUTWELL BENJAMIN
PINPOINT RESULTS LLC

ACE UNLOCKS OF PENSACOLA
DHL ENTERPRISES INC
LEVIN PAPANTONIO RAFFERTY
ALLEN TURNER HYUNDAI
PANHANDLE UNITED

ALLARD JOHANNA

ERSKINE BENEFITS

TURNER ERIC

PRESCRIPTION FOR FLORIDAS PROS

TADLOCK ROOFING INC
MEDICAL CENTER CLINIC
COMMUNITY BANK

CARY CARLISLE BAIL BONDS
LEPAK JOHN

HAUCK SARAH

BERUBE JENNIFER
CHAPLEAU CHARLES
NORMAN MAX
FEARINGTON MERCER
JONES CHRIS

VESTAL SHAWN

WALKER RAY

KERCHER TYLER
PAULSEN CATHY
COFFEE GUY CAFE

THE LEWIS BEAR COMPANY
KALLEL ANDREW
HARRISON ALLEN
BRADLEY BRENT
MCLEOD DOUG

TESCHEL JOHN
CHAPLEAU CHARLES
MCGEE GENE

HOWE JAMES

CARLISLE CARY

DUFFY KYLE

LITTON JOHN

INGRAM DAVID
RODRIGUEZ RUBEN
JOHNSON TANNER

LONG WALTER

SAULZ WILLIAM

FIKE WHITNEY

LENGA STEVEN
NORENBERG SEAN
FOSTER ALEX

LEPAK JOHN

https://dos.elections.myflorida.com/cgi-bin/TreFin.exe

303 POARCH RD

311 E PARK AVE

2640-A MITCHEM DR

P 0 BOX 12630

119 S MONROE ST STE 202
2400 SW 145TH AVE STE 300
4955 TECHNOLOGY WAY

1861 FOULIS DR

P 0 BOX 757

6120 ENTERPRISE DR

P 0 BOX 10085

2865 WICKLIFFE RD

P 0 BOX 147030

1501 YAMATO RD

4221 W BOY SCOUT BLVD STE 200
4081 LAKEWOOD RANCH BLVD
401 W MAIN ST

124 E WRIGHT ST STE B
732 OUTLOOK LANE

5260 DURANGO CIRCLE

150 SOUTH MONROE S, STE 110
2820 ASBURY HILL DR

2820 ASBURY HILL DR

150 SOUTH MONROE ST, STE 400
1103 HAYES STREET

PO BOX 2900

950 NORTH WASHINGTON STREET, SUITE 401
PO BOX 10085

4955 TECHNOLOGY WAY

777 SOUTH FLAGLER DRIVE
3178 GATEWAY LANE UNIT A
465 PEMBERTON LANE

7502 SEARS BLVD

7700 FORSYTH BOULEVARD
1029 MCKEAN CIRCLE

3046 CORPORATE WAY

3692 COOLIDGE COURT

610 N ADAMS ST

200 ABBOTT PARK RD

1601 NORTHWEST 8TH AVE
501 RACETRACK DR

1300 E OLIVE RD

3340 PERIMETER HILL DR
5966 DAHOON DR

2150 KEATS DRIVE

7912 TIDWELL RD

3620 N M ST, A

7171 N DAVIS HWY STE 200
5156 ROSEWOOD CREEK DRIVE
7995 N. CENTURY BLVD

110 E COLLEGE AVE

125 AIRPORT BLVD

3763 HWY 90

PO BOX 12308

6501 PENSACOLA BLVD

1722 NW 80TH BLVD STE 90
3042 TURNERS MEADOW RD
5584 HANNAH ST

2420 SHERWOOD DRIVE

1103 HAYS ST

185 2 AIRPORT BLVD STE C
8333 N DAVID HwY

1905 COMMUNITY BANK WAY STE 7
1745 W LEONARD ST

1382 PALM AVE

3781 GULF BREEZE PKWY
1112 CAMAREE PL

111 SEAMARGE CIR

2568 GULF BREEZE AVE
3003 N MERIDIAN RD
soforokoloksoksookdokdkok

5635 HILLTOP RD

2118 STAFF DRIVE

7171 N DAVIS HWY STE 200
10140 CANDLESTICK LAN

PO BOX 841

6120 ENTERPRISE DR

2712 SAVANNAH DR

1561 OAK HILL RD

438 EAST GOVERNMENT ST
833 ROMAR DR

680 WHITNEY DR

1924 NICOLE ST

3615 SOUTH SPRING BREEZE WAY
219 GARDEN ST STE 500
1745 W LEONARD ST

8968 SALT GRASS DR

5870 SPANISH TRAIL

9610 BRIDLEWOOD RD

5278 TOWER RD

502 CAPITOL CIR SE

5345 WOODLAKE TRACE

2087 JUNO CIR

1500 EAST CERVANTES ST
563 EL CERRITO PL

3920 SAN GABRIEL DR

5966 DAHOON DR

1382 PALM AVE

ATMORE, AL 36502
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSE, FL 32308
PENSACOLA, FL 32591
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
MIRIMAR, FL 33027
BOCA RATON, FL 33431
PENSACOLA, FL 32503
GULF BREEZE, FL 32562
PENSACOLA, FL 32505
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
COLUMBUS, OH 43221
GAINESVILLE, FL 32614
BOCA RATON, FL 33431
TAMPA, FL 33607
SARASOTA, FL 34240
WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27101
PENSACOLA, FL
CHATTANOOGA, TN 37419
PENSACOLA, FL 32504
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
NAPA, CA 94558
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22314
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
BOCA RATON, FL 33431
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
PENSACOLA, FL 32514
ST LOUIS, MO 63105
WINTER PARK, FL 32789
MIRIMAR, FL 33025
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32311
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
ABBOTT PARK, IL 60064
MIAMI, FL 33136
GRETNA, FL 32332
PENSACOLA, FL 32514
NASHVILLE, TN 37211
PENSACOLA, FL 32526
PENSACOLA, FL 32503
MILTON, FL 32571
PENSACOLA, FL 32505
PENSACOLA, FL 32504
PACE, FL 32571
CENTURY, FL 32535
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
PENSACOLA, FL 32503
PACE, FL 32571
PENSACOLA, FL 32591
PENSACOLA, FL 32505
GAINESVILLE, FL 32606
PENSACOLA, FL 32514
MILTON, FL 32570
NAVARRE, FL 32566
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
PENSACOLA, FL 32505
PENSACOLA, FL 32514
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
PENSACOLA, FL 32501
WINTER PARK, FL 32789
GULF BREEZE, FL 32563
PENSACOLA, FL 32534
PENSACOLA, FL 32507
PENSACOLA, FL 32507
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312
sokofoksokokookokokokok
PENSACOLA, FL 32504
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
PENSACOLA, FL 32504
PENSACOLA, FL 32514
PENSACOLA, FL 32591
PENSACOLA, FL 32505
PLANT CITY, FL 33563
GULF BREEZE, FL 32563
PENSACOLA, FL 32502
PENSACOLA, FL 32534
PENSACOLA, FL 32503
PENSACOLA, FL 32507
HOMOSASSA, FL 34448
PENSACOLA, FL 32502
PENSACOLA, FL 32501
PENSACOLA, FL 32526
PENSACOLA, FL 32504
PENSACOLA, FL 32526
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
GULF BREEZE, FL 32563
PENSACOLA, FL 32526
PENSACOLA, FL 32501
PENSACOLA, FL 32503
PENSACOLA, FL 32504
PENSACOLA, FL 32526
WINTER PARK, FL 32789
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06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/15/2023
06/15/2023
06/26/2023
07/06/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/10/2023
07/14/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
08/02/2023
08/21/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
09/18/2023

105.
105.
100.
25.
25.
50.
75.
50.
25.
25.
25.
2,500.
3,000.
1,000.
1,000.
833.
833.
833.
5,000.
2,500.
2,500.
1,500.
5,000.
5,000.
1,000.
1,000.
2,500.
1,000.
1,000.
5,000.
5,000.
1,000.
4,000.
2,000.
20.
50.
20.
10.
20.
10.
30.
100.
2,500.

351,668.

220 Contribution(s) Selected

[Department of State] [Division of Elections] [Candidates and Races] [Campaign Finance Information]

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

33
34
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Campaign Contributions - Division of Elections - Florida Department of State

MILES GERRY
RONEY CHRIS
JOHNSON TANNER
NEWCOMER MATT
LAMBERT DAVID
LUONGO STEPHEN
NEWCOMER MATT
STRAIN RICHARD
MEREDITH KEITH
BROWN KEVIN
POTTS ADAM

FLORIDA MEDICAL ASSOCIATION
SAFETY NET HOSPITAL ALLIANCE S

FPF FIRE PC

ESCAMBIA COUNTY PROFESSIONAL F
HCA EAST FLORIDA DIVISION

HCA WEST FLORIDA DIVISION

HCA NORTH FLORIDA DIVISION
TRINITY ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTI
THE BUTCHER SHOPPE EAST, INC
FLYNN BUILDING SPECIALIST

HENRY CHIROPRACTIC
GRETNA RACING LLC

FLORIDA WORKERS ADVOCATES
FLORIDA PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSOC

LANDRUM HR

INTERNATIONAL PAPER POLITICAL

LANDRUM HR

COX COMMUNICATIONS, INC
FLORIDA JUSTICE PC
ASSOCIATED INDUSTRIES

ADVOCATES FOR ROOFTOP SOLAR IN

A STRONGER FLORIDA

FLORIDA SOCIETY OF ANESTHESIOL

DILLON MELANIE
LUNSFORD HOPE
TURNER PHILIP
BOONE SHANNON
ZIMMERN KRISTINA
SIGLER GREG
KOBIELNIK MICHELLE
PEACOCK SARAH

3294 MELVIN DR

125 ARIPORT BLVD

502 CAPITOL CIR SE STE C
7150 N 9TH AVE

870 GREEN HILLS RD

6311 DUNLIETH PL

7150 N 9TH AVE

1729 CONDOR DR

8191 MOBILE HwY

2516 JIBE DR

4093 FAULKNER LN

1430 PIEDMONT DR EAST
101 N GADSDEN ST

343 W MADISON ST

6847 N 9TH AVE STE A-141
101 N MONROE ST, STE 801
101 N MONROE ST, STE 801
101 N MONROE ST, STE 801
1382 PALM AVE

2405 LANGLEY AVE

1300 E OLIVE RD

1602 N 9TH AVE

501 RACETRACK DRIVE

1103 HAYES ST

800 N CALHOUN ST, STE 1A
6715 PLANTATION RD

1101 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW SUITE 200
6715 PLANTATION RD

9 JAMES MURPHY IND HWY
218 SOUTH MONROE

PO BOX 10085

1312 EAST CERVANTES ST
2640-A MITCHAM DR

1103 HAYS ST

307 RENTZ AVE

10384 MCARTHUR LN

72 STAR LAKE DRIVE

895 EAST KINGSFIELD ROAD
415 WATERFORD LN

201 FLORIDA AVE

3579 GODWIN LANE

9981 BRIDLEWOOD RD

NEXTERA ENERGY CAPITAL HOLDING 700 UNIVERSE BLVD

Query the Campaign Finance Data Base

https://dos.elections.myflorida.com/cgi-bin/TreFin.exe

PACE, FL 32571
PENSACOLA, FL 32503
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
PENSACOLA, FL 32504
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
PENSACOLA, FL 32504
PENSACOLA, FL 32504
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
PENSACOLA, FL 32526
PENSACOLA, FL 32507
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32311
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
PENSACOLA, FL 32504
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
WINTER PARK, FL 32789
PENSACOLA, FL 32504
PENSACOLA, FL 32514
PENSACOLA, FL 32503
GRETNA, FL 32332
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303
PENSACOLA, FL 32504
WASHINGTON, DC 20004
PPENSACOLA, FL 32504
WEST WARWICK, RI 02893
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
PENSACOLA, FL 32501
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
PENSACOLA, FL 32507
PENSACOLA, FL 32534
PENSACOLA, FL 32507
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
GULF BREEZE, FL 32561
GULF BREEZE, FL 32561
PENSACOLA, FL 32525
PENSACOLA, FL 32526
JUNO BEACH, FL 33408
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https://dos.elections.myflorida.com/campfin/cfindb.shtml
http://www.dos.state.fl.us/
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